-GALA-Dear ye, bear Hark! Thou Art Summoned!

Stallion

ealm

5east of the 2

Mark thy scrolls for a grand gathering! Feast of the Realm Gala March 9, 2025 \* 4 o'clock \* Spring Valley Academy

Prepare thyself for a night of feasting, musical merriment, and a grand auction in service of a noble cause.

- More tidings shall come forth soon -

SPRING VALLEY ACADEMY



Our mission at Spring Valley Academy is to lead students to Know, Follow and Share Jesus while receiving a quality education in a supportive environment.

Sponsorship of the Spring Valley Academy Gala is an opportunity for corporations and/or individuals to support Christian education at SVA with the knowledge that you have made a difference in the lives of students and their families. Proceeds will go toward the new high school facility recently built to accommodate our growing student body.

The theme this year is medieval, Feast of the Realm gala. We want to celebrate our donors and families and invite them to fellowship with us as we raise money to complete the fundraising for this important project. As in previous years, the evening will include dinner, an auction and a performance by our talented music department!

Thank you for considering this opportunity to partner with Spring Valley Academy. Your sponsorship is tax deductible up to the cost of the seats afforded to you through the sponsorship (please see sponsorship list for more details).

To ensure proper recognition, please email your logo/ad to anpeach@springvalleyacademy.org along with your registration form by February 19, 2025.

A guest registration card will be included with an invitation to be mailed at a later date. Please register all guests attending with meal preferences by February 21, 2025.

Thank you, Spring Valley Academy Auction Committee



1461 E. Spring Valley Pike & Centerville, Ohio & 937.433.0790 & anpeach@springvalleyacademy.org



# SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES FOR THE SPRING VALLEY ACADEMY GALA

### Title Sponsor - \$25,000 or more

- Name and logo printed on the invitations as Title Sponsor
- Full page ad in the event program
- Name listed as a Title Sponsor in the event slide show
- Signage at the event
- Seating for 40 (5 tables)

### Presenting Sponsor - \$20,000

- Full page ad in the event program
- Name listed as a Presenting Sponsor in the event slide show
- Signage at the event
- Seating for 40 (5 tables)

## Diamond Sponsor - \$10,000

- Full page ad in the event program
- Name listed as a Diamond Sponsor in the event slide show
- Signage at the event
- Seating for 16 (2 tables)

# Platinum Sponsor - \$5,000

- Half page ad in the event program
- Name listed as a Platinum Sponsor in the event slide show
- Signage at the event
- Seating for 8 (1 table)

### Gold Sponsor - \$2,500

- Quarter page ad in the event program
- Name listed as a Gold Sponsor in the event slide show
- Signage at the event
- Seating for 8 (1 table)

## Silver Sponsor - \$1,000

- Quarter page ad in the event program
- Name listed as a Silver Sponsor in the event slide show
- Signage at the event
- Seating for 4

## Bronze Sponsor - \$500

- Quarter page ad in the event program
- Name listed as a Bronze Sponsor in the event slide show
- Signage at the event
- Seating for 2





# SPONSORSHIP COMMITMENT FORM

(Please print)

Corporation or Individual Name:					
Contact Name:					
Title:					
Mailing Address:					
City/State/Zip:					
Email:					
Phone:		Fax:			
Assistant's Phone:					
Email:					
🗆 \$25,000 Title Sponsor	□ \$20,000 Presenting Spo	onsor	□\$10,	000 Diamond S	ponsor
□ \$5,000 Platinum Sponsor	□ \$2,500 Gold Sponsor □ \$1,000 Silver Sponsor				
□ \$500 Bronze Sponsor					
PAYMENT					
□ Enclosed is our check made payable to Spring Valley Academy					
□ Please charge our credit card					
□ Master Card	🗆 Visa	Disco	ver	American I	Express
Total Charge Amount: \$					
Name on Card:					
Card Number:			_Exp. Date:		Security Code:
Signature:					
Name (or corporate name) as it sh	ould appear in recognitior	n materia	ls:		



1461 E. Spring Valley Pike & Centerville, Ohio & 937.433.0790 & anpeach@springvalleyacademy.org